SIOUX COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Date Booked In

Inmate Name

Jail Inmate Roster
Updated on:  12/16/2024 @ 04:00

Reason Booked Desc

10/04/2024

12/15/2024
01
10/20/2024

10/15/2024
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
04/04/2024

12/19/2023

12/06/2024
01
02
03
10/04/2024
01
02
10/14/2024
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
12/02/2024
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
10/04/2024
01
02
03
05/15/2024

12/15/2024
01

Printed: 12/16/2024 @ 4:00.11

BABB,TODD DOUGLAS

BAEZ-PEREZ,JOSE ARTURO

OWI- IST OFFENSE

BILLER,KELLI MICHELLE

BURNS,JESSICA LARAE

FORGERY-FELONY
ELUDING-SPEED 25 OVR LIMIT
FRAUD PRACT>$1000 < 310,000
IDENTITY THEFT >$1500<$810K
FAIL OBEY STOP SIGN/YIELD ROW
RECKLESS DRIVING

THEFT 5TH DEGREE<3$300

BURTON,JAMIAH ALEXANDER

BYERS,BRIAN LEE

DEJONG-PEDERSEN,BRADY CHRISTOP

SEX OFFENDER REGIST-2ND OFF
SEX OFFENDER REGIST-2ND OFF
SEX OFFENDER REGIST-2ND OFF

DIAZ,BERNARDO

SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE 3RD DEG
SEXUAL ASSAULT-BODILY INJURY

GOMEZ-BADILLO,JORGE

ATTEMPTED MURDER

ATTEMPTED MURDER

BURGLARY 1ST DEGREE

ARSON 2ND DEG-HATE CRIME

POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD

POSS CTRL SUBST-MARIJUANA IST
OBSTRUCT PROSECUTION OR DEFENS
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

JORGENSEN,SHAWN DANIEL CJ

BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE 1ST OFF
BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE 1ST OFF
BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE 1ST OFF
BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE IST OFF
BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE IST OFF
BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE 1ST OFF
BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE 1ST OFF
THEFT 4TH DEGREE>$300<$750
THEFT 4TH DEGREE>3300<8750
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 5TH DEGREE
THEFT 5TH DEGREE<$300

THEFT 5TH DEGREE<$300
BURGLARY IN 2ND DEGREE
THEFT 5TH DEGREE<$300

JOSLIN,AYDAN MICHAEL

ELUDING
BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE

KIDD,MADISON DIANNE

KLARENBEEK,MAXWELL JOHN

OWI- 2ND OFFENSE

FEDERAL HOLD
SERVE SENTENCE
FEDERAL HOLD

WARRANT

FEDERAL HOLD
FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

WARRANT

ARREST/INT APP

WARRANT

WARRANT

FEDERAL HOLD

SERVE SENTENCE

Page 1 of



Date Booked In

Inmate Name

Reason Booked Desc

10/19/2023
10/04/2024
08/16/2024
06/07/2024
08/22/2024

11/08/2024

08/23/2024
09/16/2024
11/29/2024
09/20/2024
12/03/2024
05/15/2024

11/29/2024

06/07/2024
08/16/2024
03/01/2024
09/23/2024
09/19/2024

12/06/2023

Printed: 12/16/2024 @ 4:00.11

KNOWLES,LUCAS OLIVER
KOCH,ADAM LEE
LEWIS,ALPACINO ZIFF JR.
MATOS DELGADO,DINNERIS
MORROW, TAYLOR MATTHEW
NAVA-TRUJILLO,BRUNO

01 CONTEMPT-VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER

02 CONTEMPT-VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER
NAVARRO-ZEPEDA,0SCAR
NGUYEN,MARY KATE
OLDENKAMP,ANDREW MICHAEL

01 VIOLATION OF PROBATION
PETERSON,JOSHUA DALE
PUTNAM,BLAKE WILLIAM
RHODEN,BOBBY RAY
ROMANO,RAELEEN CYRA

01 KIDNAPPING 3RD DEGREE

02 CHILD STEALING

03 CHILD STEALING

04 CHILD STEALING

05 CHILD ENDANGERMENT

06 CHILD ENDANGERMENT

07 CHILD ENDANGERMENT

08 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE

09 CHILD ENDANGERMENT
SPECKETER,DAVID DWAINE
TAYLOR,NEVITT JOSEPH
THOMPSON,KENNETH LEE JR
TRUDEAU,KASEY ALLEN
WINTERS,BRADLEY LEE

WINTERS,GARY LEE

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

SERV SENT OTHER

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

SERVE SENTENCE

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

Page 2 of



