## SIOUX COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

## Jail Inmate Roster

Updated on: 12/16/2024 @ 04:00

Date Booked In	Inmate Name	Reason Booked Desc
0/04/2024	BABB,TODD DOUGLAS	FEDERAL HOLD
2/15/2024	BAEZ-PEREZ,JOSE ARTURO	SERVE SENTENCE
	01 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE	
0/20/2024	BILLER,KELLI MICHELLE	FEDERAL HOLD
10/15/2024	BURNS,JESSICA LARAE	WARRANT
	01 FORGERY-FELONY	
	02 ELUDING-SPEED 25 OVR LIMIT	
	03 FRAUD PRACT>\$1000 < \$10,000	
	04 IDENTITY THEFT >\$1500<\$10K	
	05 FAIL OBEY STOP SIGN/YIELD ROW	
	06 RECKLESS DRIVING	
04/04/2024	07 THEFT 5TH DEGREE<\$300 BURTON,JAMIAH ALEXANDER	FEDERAL HOLD
110112021		TEBERALE HOLD
12/19/2023	BYERS,BRIAN LEE	FEDERAL HOLD
12/06/2024	DEJONG-PEDERSEN,BRADY CHRISTOP	ARREST/INT APP
	01 SEX OFFENDER REGIST-2ND OFF	
	02 SEX OFFENDER REGIST-2ND OFF	
	03 SEX OFFENDER REGIST-2ND OFF	
10/04/2024	DIAZ,BERNARDO	WARRANT
	01 SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE 3RD DEG	
10/14/2024	02 SEXUAL ASSAULT-BODILY INJURY	A D D E C T /D /T A D D
10/14/2024	GOMEZ-BADILLO,JORGE	ARREST/INT APP
	01 ATTEMPTED MURDER 02 ATTEMPTED MURDER	
	03 BURGLARY IST DEGREE	
	04 ARSON 2ND DEG-HATE CRIME	
	05 POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD	
	06 POSS CTRL SUBST-MARIJUANA 1ST	
	07 OBSTRUCT PROSECUTION OR DEFENS	
	08 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	
12/02/2024	JORGENSEN,SHAWN DANIEL CJ	WARRANT
	01 BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE	
	02 BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE 1ST OFF	
	03 BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE 1ST OFF	
	04 BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE 1ST OFF	
	05 BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE 1ST OFF 06 BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE 1ST OFF	
	06 BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE IST OFF 07 BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE IST OFF	
	08 BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE 1ST OFF	
	09 THEFT 4TH DEGREE>\$300<\$750	
	10 THEFT 4TH DEGREE>\$300<\$750	
	11 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 5TH DEGREE	
	12 THEFT 5TH DEGREE<\$300	
	13 THEFT 5TH DEGREE<\$300	
	14 BURGLARY IN 2ND DEGREE	
	15 THEFT 5TH DEGREE<\$300	
10/04/2024	JOSLIN, AYDAN MICHAEL	WARRANT
	01 ELUDING	
	02 BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE	
05/15/2024	03 BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE KIDD.MADISON DIANNE	FEDERAL HOLD
1JI 1JI 4U4 <del>T</del>	KIDD, WADISON DIAMNE	PEDERAL HULD
12/15/2024	KLARENBEEK,MAXWELL JOHN	SERVE SENTENCE
	01 OWI- 2ND OFFENSE	

Printed: 12/16/2024 @ 4:00.11

Date Booked In	Inmate Name	Reason Booked Desc
10/19/2023	KNOWLES,LUCAS OLIVER	FEDERAL HOLD
10/04/2024	KOCH,ADAM LEE	FEDERAL HOLD
08/16/2024	LEWIS,ALPACINO ZIFF JR.	FEDERAL HOLD
06/07/2024	MATOS DELGADO, DINNERIS	FEDERAL HOLD
08/22/2024	MORROW, TAYLOR MATTHEW	FEDERAL HOLD
11/08/2024	NAVA-TRUJILLO,BRUNO 01 <i>CONTEMPT-VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER</i> 02 <i>CONTEMPT-VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER</i>	SERV SENT OTHER
08/23/2024	NAVARRO-ZEPEDA,OSCAR	FEDERAL HOLD
09/16/2024	NGUYEN,MARY KATE	FEDERAL HOLD
11/29/2024	OLDENKAMP,ANDREW MICHAEL 01 VIOLATION OF PROBATION	SERVE SENTENCE
09/20/2024	PETERSON,JOSHUA DALE	FEDERAL HOLD
12/03/2024	PUTNAM,BLAKE WILLIAM	FEDERAL HOLD
05/15/2024	RHODEN,BOBBY RAY	HOLD/OTH AGENCY
11/29/2024	ROMANO,RAELEEN CYRA  01 KIDNAPPING 3RD DEGREE  02 CHILD STEALING  03 CHILD STEALING  04 CHILD STEALING  05 CHILD ENDANGERMENT  06 CHILD ENDANGERMENT  07 CHILD ENDANGERMENT  08 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE	ARREST/INT APP
06/07/2024	09 <i>CHILD ENDANGERMENT</i> SPECKETER,DAVID DWAINE	FEDERAL HOLD
08/16/2024	TAYLOR, NEVITT JOSEPH	FEDERAL HOLD
03/01/2024	THOMPSON,KENNETH LEE JR	FEDERAL HOLD
09/23/2024	TRUDEAU,KASEY ALLEN	FEDERAL HOLD
09/19/2024	WINTERS,BRADLEY LEE	FEDERAL HOLD
12/06/2023	WINTERS,GARY LEE	FEDERAL HOLD

Printed: 12/16/2024 @ 4:00.11 Page 2 of